
Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 771 CROCI S. 1:46.457
Migliore

1 1:50.636 10:50:54.984

2 2:26.360 10:53:21.344

3 1:47.874 10:55:09.218

4 2:33.126 10:57:42.344

5 1:47.330 10:59:29.674

6 2:54.740 11:02:24.414

7 1:46.457 11:04:10.871

 Po. 2 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 00.225
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.936 10:49:55.649

2 2:12.029 10:52:07.678

3 1:48.250 10:53:55.928

4 2:13.096 10:56:09.024

5 2:16.977 10:58:26.001

6 1:46.682 11:00:12.683

7 2:21.068 11:02:33.751

8 1:47.286 11:04:21.037

 Po. 3 - # 99 D`ANGELO A. + 00.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.161 10:51:14.929

2 2:00.102 10:53:15.031

3 1:49.282 10:55:04.313

4 2:25.050 10:57:29.363

5 1:47.531 10:59:16.894

6 2:24.180 11:01:41.074

7 1:47.173 11:03:28.247

 Po. 4 - # 848 NAVA G. + 00.862
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.319 10:49:51.253

2 2:13.366 10:52:04.619

3 1:56.222 10:54:00.841

4 2:23.364 10:56:24.205

5 1:48.241 10:58:12.446

6 2:22.522 11:00:34.968

7 2:12.321 11:02:47.289

8 2:08.684 11:04:55.973

 Po. 5 - # 913 MONNI M. + 00.938
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.878 10:50:47.292

2 2:35.563 10:53:22.855

3 1:59.901 10:55:22.756

4 1:49.087 10:57:11.843

5 2:32.255 10:59:44.098

6 1:47.395 11:01:31.493

7 2:23.496 11:03:54.989

 Po. 6 - # 330 GIMM D. + 01.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.647 10:50:00.682

2 2:20.036 10:52:20.718

3 1:47.896 10:54:08.614

4 4:14.221 10:58:22.835

5 1:48.060 11:00:10.895

6 2:30.706 11:02:41.601

7 2:32.058 11:05:13.659

 Po. 7 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 01.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.601 10:49:49.443

2 2:09.602 10:51:59.045

3 2:04.815 10:54:03.860

4 1:48.322 10:55:52.182

5 2:22.881 10:58:15.063

6 1:47.939 11:00:03.002

7 2:33.124 11:02:36.126

8 2:09.259 11:04:45.385

 Po. 8 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 01.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.991 10:51:28.886

2 2:44.531 10:54:13.417

3 1:48.151 10:56:01.568

4 3:53.949 10:59:55.517

5 1:48.304 11:01:43.821

6 2:30.758 11:04:14.579

 Po. 9 - # 541 CERVELLIN A. + 01.968
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.018 10:51:21.977

2 2:27.517 10:53:49.494

3 1:48.425 10:55:37.919

4 2:22.656 10:58:00.575

5 1:48.863 10:59:49.438

6 2:21.717 11:02:11.155

7 1:56.970 11:04:08.125

 Po. 10 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 02.181
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.243 10:50:52.739

2 2:24.235 10:53:16.974

3 2:13.193 10:55:30.167

4 1:48.638 10:57:18.805

5 2:17.913 10:59:36.718

6 1:48.764 11:01:25.482

7 3:28.751 11:04:54.233

 Po. 11 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 02.369
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.249 10:50:20.879

2 2:25.003 10:52:45.882

3 1:50.758 10:54:36.640

4 2:13.576 10:56:50.216

5 1:48.826 10:58:39.042

6 2:28.852 11:01:07.894

7 1:50.082 11:02:57.976

 Po. 12 - # 818 BOGA E. + 02.540
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.363 10:50:04.231

2 2:11.207 10:52:15.438

3 1:50.367 10:54:05.805

4 1:49.415 10:55:55.220

5 2:22.361 10:58:17.581

6 1:48.997 11:00:06.578

7 2:31.950 11:02:38.528

8 2:08.476 11:04:47.004

 Po. 13 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 02.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.697 10:50:07.393

2 2:16.367 10:52:23.760

3 1:50.455 10:54:14.215

4 2:24.224 10:56:38.439

5 1:49.578 10:58:28.017

6 2:27.271 11:00:55.288

7 1:49.285 11:02:44.573

8 2:13.886 11:04:58.459

 Po. 14 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.+ 04.610
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.067 10:50:11.572

2 2:18.540 10:52:30.112

3 2:05.603 10:54:35.715

4 1:54.132 10:56:29.847

5 4:28.502 11:00:58.349

6 1:53.618 11:02:51.967

7 2:23.415 11:05:15.382

 Po. 15 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 05.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.410 10:51:16.462

2 1:52.693 10:53:09.155

3 2:24.131 10:55:33.286

4 1:51.922 10:57:25.208

5 2:36.857 11:00:02.065

6 2:25.747 11:02:27.812

7 2:23.620 11:04:51.432

 Po. 16 - # 773 CROCI A. + 05.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.915 10:51:06.683

2 2:24.660 10:53:31.343

3 1:53.323 10:55:24.666

4 2:31.658 10:57:56.324

5 1:52.154 10:59:48.478

6 2:37.990 11:02:26.468

7 1:52.308 11:04:18.776

 Po. 17 - # 888 DEGHI G. + 05.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.940 10:51:01.034

2 4:10.825 10:55:11.859

3 1:52.385 10:57:04.244

4 4:00.737 11:01:04.981

5 1:52.345 11:02:57.326

Fastest lap: 1:46.457 
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Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1_MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 18 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 05.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.051 10:50:27.659

2 1:53.602 10:52:21.261

3 2:20.157 10:54:41.418

4 2:01.939 10:56:43.357

5 1:52.448 10:58:35.805

6 2:13.907 11:00:49.712

7 1:52.969 11:02:42.681

8 2:26.573 11:05:09.254

 Po. 19 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 06.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.639 10:51:08.666

2 1:56.444 10:53:05.110

3 1:52.681 10:54:57.791

4 2:37.097 10:57:34.888

5 2:15.917 10:59:50.805

6 2:24.839 11:02:15.644

7 1:53.018 11:04:08.662

 Po. 20 - # 717 MONTI S. + 06.308
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.267 10:51:10.146

2 2:23.240 10:53:33.386

3 1:54.621 10:55:28.007

4 3:58.096 10:59:26.103

5 1:52.765 11:01:18.868

6 3:48.202 11:05:07.070

 Po. 21 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 07.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.166 10:50:40.427

2 2:12.631 10:52:53.058

3 1:55.667 10:54:48.725

4 5:16.071 11:00:04.796

5 1:54.044 11:01:58.840

6 2:34.215 11:04:33.055

 Po. 22 - # 737 LEONI M. + 07.605
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.935 10:51:02.735

2 3:15.350 10:54:18.085

3 1:54.216 10:56:12.301

4 2:19.116 10:58:31.417

5 1:54.062 11:00:25.479

6 3:57.818 11:04:23.297

 Po. 23 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 08.175
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.032 10:50:28.577

2 1:56.735 10:52:25.312

3 5:39.136 10:58:04.448

4 1:54.632 10:59:59.080

 Po. 24 - # 133 BERSINI M. + 08.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.704 10:50:21.787

2 2:18.391 10:52:40.178

3 2:12.208 10:54:52.386

4 1:54.857 10:56:47.243

5 2:20.669 10:59:07.912

6 2:08.384 11:01:16.296

7 2:22.624 11:03:38.920

 Po. 25 - # 820 BORELLA E. + 08.549
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.405 10:51:19.871

2 2:16.158 10:53:36.029

3 1:56.051 10:55:32.080

4 2:10.787 10:57:42.867

5 1:55.006 10:59:37.873

6 2:14.631 11:01:52.504

7 2:07.646 11:04:00.150

 Po. 26 - # 885 MASONER A. + 08.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.187 10:50:43.029

2 1:58.214 10:52:41.243

3 2:12.805 10:54:54.048

4 2:04.717 10:56:58.765

5 1:57.558 10:58:56.323

6 3:09.003 11:02:05.326

7 1:55.063 11:04:00.389

 Po. 27 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 08.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.936 10:51:45.535

2 1:56.535 10:53:42.070

3 4:20.148 10:58:02.218

4 1:55.211 10:59:57.429

5 4:32.580 11:04:30.009

 Po. 28 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 09.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.326 10:51:12.721

2 1:55.758 10:53:08.479

3 2:38.386 10:55:46.865

4 1:56.942 10:57:43.807

5 2:46.170 11:00:29.977

6 3:47.161 11:04:17.138

 Po. 29 - # 914 MARTIN GONZALEZ N.+ 10.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.737 10:50:57.799

2 1:57.576 10:52:55.375

3 2:19.626 10:55:15.001

4 1:57.294 10:57:12.295

5 2:33.201 10:59:45.496

6 2:14.322 11:01:59.818

7 2:26.633 11:04:26.451

 Po. 30 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L.+ 12.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.409 10:51:37.954

2 1:59.189 10:53:37.143

3 5:14.089 10:58:51.232

4 2:22.377 11:01:13.609

5 2:19.192 11:03:32.801

 Po. 31 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 14.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.953 10:52:35.032

2 2:01.855 10:54:36.887

3 2:31.957 10:57:08.844

4 2:00.989 10:59:09.833

5 2:39.683 11:01:49.516

6 2:00.623 11:03:50.139

 Po. 32 - # 67 IANKOV P. + 14.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.703 10:50:46.287

2 2:38.333 10:53:24.620

3 3:41.223 10:57:05.843

4 2:51.122 10:59:56.965

Fastest lap: 1:46.457 
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